NU

© o N oo O B~ W N

W W W W W NN NN NDNDDN N [ T T T T o o e T B =

NOMHS
111528162
112228969
212229425
111729494
111729669
211729784
111729832
211729849
211830076
111830097
211830270
111830456
211830561
111930664
211930732
111930746
111930843
211930927
211930938
211930988
211931049
111931056
211931068
211931087
211931103
211931113
111931119
112031171
212031173
212031175
212031177
112031192
212031194
112031196

Daftar Mahasiswa Lulus Yudisium Periode Semester Genap Tahun Akademik 2023/2024

NAMA
Feri Anjas Purnomo
Fauzia Achmady
Thomas Agung Banyubiru Putro Kinasih
Anditya Adnan
Firmina Dwi Kurnia Putri
Asser Trio Simanjutak
Eva Nurul Safitri
Nelly Lisa Anjelina Lumbantoruan
Rahmat Puti
Rupanus Ariyeri
Dicky Setyo Purnomo
Faatin Dzakiyyah Rifgah
Ferdiawan Budi Pratama
Gratya Yosefa Latu
Alexandra Kirana Putri Laksita
Ika Ayu Kartika Sari
Rizki Ramadhan Hammam
Ali Dewa Saputra
Stefan Wijaya Manurung
Dominikus Satria Pareta
Rafli Puguh Wijanarko
lhsan Fadhillah Kahfi
Mochamad Igbal Dzaky Adinata
Jacobus Meak Bagas Trilaksono Seran
Prysco Roynaldo Sinuraya
Titania Nabela Friskila
Bagus Bambang Julianto
Gabriela Rosellini Wisnu Geraldin
Naufal Bintang Sandy
Neno Pratiwi
Dendi Giswanto
Intan Putri Dilisia
Yadith Erald Dhiya'ulhaq

Rio Darma Prasista
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NOMHS

112031203
112031205
212031214
212031217
212031218
212031225
212031234
212031242
112031244
112031256
112031260
112031263
212031265
212031271
112031274
112031275
212031279
212031297
112031302
112031306
212031314
112031326
112031329
212031334
212031335
212031336
112031337
112031346
112031358
212031359
112031374
212031378
212031379
112031384

NAMA
Sareh Setyawan
Igbal Fuadi
Ni Made Dwi Adnyani
Kathrine Carella Anjani Siregar
Rizal Giftari Rizgia Aulia
Oktaviani Maria Fransiska Natver
Ananda Ayu Lestari
Renanda Iwang Wirayudha
Danesti Sasi Cahyaningrum
Pangestu
Yasin Nur Rohman
Daffa Fauzi Haripratama
Jesica Olivia Budiman
Rista Anggriana Rahmadani
Marvel Marcellino
Muhammad Nurcholis Faturahman
Azzis Muhammad Rukhiyanto
Shandhi Alamsyah
Andhika Desta Ramadhan
Novalia H. S. Kareth
Dimas Aji Purwanto
Raihan Daffa Athala
Richard Lucviery Pikatera
Igbal Wisnu Maulana
Muhammad Alifiansah Rafli Rafsanzani
Agnes Sri Wahyuni
Maximiliane» A. De Hanggu
Ashila Lugyana Danurdoro
Mike Arnita Br Sitepu
Jennie Bernadeth Harefa
Nur Fitri Awaliya
Desi Nur Ramadan
| Komang Tri Adi Wahyu Pramana Putra
Yusuf Dewa Anggita
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NOMHS
212031392
212031400
112031402
112031411
112031412
212031413
212031414
212031426
112031427
112031428
112031430
112031433
112031436
212031439
212031441
212031442
212031446
212031447
212031450
112031454
112031455
212031458
212031462
212031463
112031464
112031466
212031468
112031469
212031471
212031472
112031483
322031496
112031499
212031503

Daftar Mahasiswa Lulus Yudisium Periode Semester Genap Tahun Akademik 2023/2024

NAMA
Naufal Adam Sasatyo
Shina Navilla Putri
Nanda Bagus Ardana
Indah Ayu Puspitasari
Mariya Latifah
Rini Nur Indahsari
Anidya Indrya Ramdani
Arfinda Munzaela
Angia Clara Dwi Saputri
Ardiana Prasanti
Ida Trisnawati
Arpita Lestari
Muhammad Nur Abdillah
Aji Pangestu Jamhari
Diva Robiansyah
Bryan Marcelino
Nurina Listya Dewi
Aria Sani Muktiningtyas
Aufar Ray Daffa
Aisya Syahrani Alexandra
Akbarrani Nadia Diva lllena
Daniel Benu Febrianto
Abira Rafasia Br Sembiring Depari
Novaldi Anggriawan
Ramadhanti Puspita Sari
Yunita Choirunnisa Wulandari
Mada Fardan Baihaqi
Wildan Ryan Wibowo
Safira Zahra
Saka Rola
Nabila Khairunisa Prabowo
Nisa Nur Atikhah
Nallah Luna Distia

Nabila Nisa'ul 1za
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NOMHS
212031509
312031521
112031525
212031530
212031531
212031543
112031552
212031554
212031555
112031558
112031562
112031571
312131814
312131891
312131899
312131902
312231925
312231926
312231927
312231935
312231938
312231939
312231942
312231953
312231954
312231981
312232006
312232044
312232046
312232047
312232048
312232054
312232055
312232061

NAMA
Warda Kendenan
Agna Nurul Hasana
Dinda Candra Pinastika
Theresya Sherlina Manalu
Arya Candra Wirakarsa
Roro Andiyani Trista Martina
Thalia Khairunisya Salwabilla
Arifah Nadia Saragih
Anti Aulia Nuri Saragih
Fairus Zabadi
Mochamad Bahrul Malcan

Ochy Melani Putri Tuheteru

Tesalonika Salsalina Br Perangin-angin

Paulina Sinta Pradhanawati
Hans Christian Kena Kolin
Anggita Nirmala Anggraeni
Laella Rahayu Muslikah
Oktafiana Hedwig Widyastuti
Yeni Pratiwi

Muhammad Nabil Bouxit
Fithratun Nuha Tsabita
Debora Eka Meyrianti

Bayu Laksono

Rizki Sulistiyani

Adhela Suci Ramadhanti

M. Farhan Ar-razi

Verina Daffa Azaria

Aurelia Selina Ariyani
Muhammad Harits Zukhri Adnan
Tannia Dyah Puspita

Fauzi Hanantyo Arkan
Shafira Aminova Dewi

Diana Pramesti Andikasari

Erna Mayang Safitri
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Daftar Mahasiswa Lulus Yudisium Periode Semester Genap Tahun Akademik 2023/2024

NAMA

312232069
312232071
312232073
322232075
322232089

Nurul Khasanah

Shifwa Fawanis

Shafa Editya Kartikasari
David Arunawan Harto

Nawareksa Tanupermana
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